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LAC Schülersportfest
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Ergebnisliste

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    M09 25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 460 Britzen, Julian 2013 LAC Degerloch 804 Pkt.  
9,08

248

-

-

3,28

301

-

-

31,50

255

2. 408 Undank, Lennox 2013 SG Dettingen/Donau 674 Pkt.  
9,06

250

-

-

2,91

253

-

-

22,00

171

3. 488 El Osta, Giulio 2013 ETSV Lauda 654 Pkt.  
9,26

233

-

-

2,85

245

-

-

22,50

176

4. 493 Schröter, Julien 2013 SV Unterjesingen 628 Pkt.  
9,85

186

-

-

2,76

233

-

-

26,00

209

5. 485 Kerner, Marco 2013 ETSV Lauda 596 Pkt.  
9,67

200

-

-

2,67

220

-

-

22,50

176

6. 492 Munk, Luis 2013 TV Liebersbronn 553 Pkt.  
10,58

135

-

-

2,79

237

-

-

23,00

181

7. 499 Celiktürk, Levent 2013 LAC Degerloch 440 Pkt.  
9,86

185

-

-

2,45

189

-

-

12,50

66

8. 497 Scheuermann, Mika 2013 LAC Degerloch 413 Pkt.  
10,82

120

-

-

2,46

190

-

-

15,50

103

9. 498 Scheuermann, Milo 2015 LAC Degerloch 272 Pkt.  
10,69

128

-

-

1,95

112

-

-

10,00

32

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    M08 25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 500 Britzen, Jannik 2015 LAC Degerloch 632 Pkt.  
9,66

200

-

-

2,66

219

-

-

26,50

213

2. 484 Zähringer, Konrad 2014 SV Unterjesingen 485 Pkt.  
10,14

165

-

-

2,45

189

-

-

18,00

131

3. 495 Hendler, Kalle 2014 LAC Degerloch 411 Pkt.  
10,12

166

-

-

2,38

179

-

-

12,50

66

4. 496 Kruppa, Max 2014 LAC Degerloch 363 Pkt.  
10,62

133

-

-

2,37

177

-

-

11,50

53

5. 412 Bohnacker, Tristan 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 285 Pkt.  
11,29

92

-

-

2,00

120

-

-

13,00

73

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. LAC Degerloch I 1.876 Pkt.

460 Britzen, Julian 2013 804 Pkt.

500 Britzen, Jannik 2015 632 Pkt.

499 Celiktürk, Levent 2013 440 Pkt.
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2. LAC Degerloch II 1.187 Pkt.
497 Scheuermann, Mika 2013 413 Pkt.
495 Hendler, Kalle 2014 411 Pkt.
496 Kruppa, Max 2014 363 Pkt.

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    W09 25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 402 Heuwinkel, Karla Helene 2013 Polizei SV Stuttgart 911 Pkt.  
8,83

305

-

-

3,24

339

-

-

19,00

267

2. 406 Krause, Carolin 2013 Polizei SV Stuttgart 802 Pkt.  
9,19

271

-

-

3,27

343

-

-

13,50

188

3. 486 Krajewski, Helen 2013 ETSV Lauda 735 Pkt.  
9,75

224

-

-

2,70

264

-

-

17,50

247

4. 490 Schön, Helen 2013 TV Liebersbronn 703 Pkt.  
9,98

206

-

-

2,96

301

-

-

14,00

196

5. 404 Stegmaier, Marlene 2013 Polizei SV Stuttgart 688 Pkt.  
10,13

195

-

-

2,54

240

-

-

18,00

253

6. 489 Schön, Mareike 2013 TV Liebersbronn 669 Pkt.  
10,04

201

-

-

2,76

272

-

-

14,00

196

7. 487 Bresler, Greta 2013 ETSV Lauda 653 Pkt.  
9,77

222

-

-

2,66

258

-

-

12,50

173

8. 491 Schlauch, Lou 2013 TV Liebersbronn 637 Pkt.  
10,22

188

-

-

2,57

245

-

-

14,50

204

9. 407 Schübel, Nina 2013 Polizei SV Stuttgart 538 Pkt.  
11,11

129

-

-

2,46

228

-

-

13,00

181

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    W08 25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. 413 Blersch, Lisa 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 927 Pkt.  
8,87

301

-

-

3,20

334

-

-

21,00

292

2. 480 Weller, Mara 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 718 Pkt.  
10,06

200

-

-

2,80

278

-

-

17,00

240

3. 414 Maier, Emma 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 633 Pkt.  
9,87

214

-

-

2,48

231

-

-

13,50

188

4. 481 Bogenrieder, Ronja 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 618 Pkt.  
9,82

218

-

-

2,63

253

-

-

11,00

147

5. 479 Ried, Magdalena 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 617 Pkt.  
9,81

219

-

-

2,73

268

-

-

10,00

130

6. 482 Bauman, Lisa 2014 SG Dettingen/Donau 427 Pkt.  
2,75

271

-

-

11,50

156

-

-
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Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf    25.09.2022

    50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

1. Polizei SV Stuttgart 2.401 Pkt.

402 Heuwinkel, Karla Helene 2013 911 Pkt.

406 Krause, Carolin 2013 802 Pkt.

404 Stegmaier, Marlene 2013 688 Pkt.

2. SG Dettingen/Donau I 2.278 Pkt.

413 Blersch, Lisa 2014 927 Pkt.

480 Weller, Mara 2014 718 Pkt.

414 Maier, Emma 2014 633 Pkt.

3. TV Liebersbronn 2.009 Pkt.

490 Schön, Helen 2013 703 Pkt.

489 Schön, Mareike 2013 669 Pkt.

491 Schlauch, Lou 2013 637 Pkt.

4. SG Dettingen/Donau II 1.662 Pkt.

481 Bogenrieder, Ronja 2014 618 Pkt.

479 Ried, Magdalena 2014 617 Pkt.

482 Bauman, Lisa 2014 427 Pkt.
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